
August 2022 External Meetings 
 

   

 Mon, Aug 1  

 
Attend the NAIC Property and Casualty Insurance 

(C) Committee Meeting (Virtual) 
 

 
Meet with Gary Anderson, Massachusetts 

Insurance Commissioner (Virtual) 
 

 
Record Remarks for the 2022 Equality California 

LGBTQ+ Leadership Summit  

  

 Tue, Aug 2  

 

Speak on Climate Risk and Resiliency priorities at 

the American Risk and Insurance Association 

(ARIA) Annual Meeting –   Panel on Regulatory 

Priorities – Understanding and Bridging to 

Research with Scott White, Virginia Insurance 

Commissioner and Beth Dwyer, Rhode Island 

Superintendent of Banking and Insurance  
 

 

 Wed, Aug 3  

 
Speak at the California State Senate Departing 

Members Briefing  
 

 

Speak at the Extreme Heat Press Conference with 

Assemblymembers Luz Rivas, Eduardo Garcia, 

Cristina Garcia, Joaquin Arambula, and Senator 

Henry Stern 
 

 

Meet with the Director of the California 

Department of Human Resources Eraina Ortega 

(CalHR) (Virtual) 

 

  Thu, Aug 4  

Interview with Radio Bilingüe (Call) 

 



  Mon, Aug 8  

 

Speak to the Southland Regional Association of 

REALTORS’ monthly meeting on the Safer from 

Wildfires Framework (Virtual)  

 

  Tue, Aug 9  

 Attend the NAIC Summer National Meeting  

 
Meet with Planned Parenthood of Los Angeles 

(Virtual)  

 

Meet with Kip Lipper, Chief Policy Advisor on 

Energy and Environment, for the California State 

Senate President Pro Tempore (Call) 

  

 Wed, Aug 10  

 Attend the NAIC Summer National Meeting  

 Meet with Senator Anthony Portantino (Call) 

 

 Thu, Aug 11  

 Attend the NAIC Summer National Meeting  

  

 Fri, Aug 12  

 Attend the NAIC Summer National Meeting  

  

 Sat, Aug 13  

 Attend the NAIC Summer National Meeting  

 

 Fri, Aug 19  

 Interview with USA Today (Virtual) 

 



 Mon, Aug 22  

 

Meet with Adrienne A. Harris, New York 

Department of Financial Services Superintendent 

(Virtual) 

 
Meet with the Golden State Bail Agents 

Association (Virtual) 

  

 Tue, Aug 23  

 Meet with Farmers Insurance 

 

 Tue, Aug 30  

Meet with the California Outdoor Hospitality 

Association (Virtual) 

Meet with the California Building Industry 

Association  

 

  

 




